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The Fintech tsunami

Fintech attacking verticals on UX, prices, transparency...

Unbundling of a European Bank
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The Fintech tsunami

Fintech would reduce banks revenues and profits by up
to 40% and 60% over the next decade

Esimated impact of FinTech disruption on five retail businesses, 2025

Sample analysis
A Profit' A Revenue' Disruption in consumer finance revenues
Percent Percent $ billion
14
Consumer % 674 e — e e e e :
finance -60 0 }
~-40%
Payments -35 -30 35
; - B
SME
lending -35 -25
x:::::ementz "N "
2025 Lost Price Captured 2025
before volumes  erosion by FinTechs®  after
Mortgages -20 -10 disruption disruption

' Compared to 2025 projections without the impact of Fintech and digital attackers; profit numbers include the impact of savings on operating costs as a result of digital; revenues
are after risk cost, profits are after tax; figures are rounded.

? Excluding deposits
* Includes currently unbanked segments
Source: McKinsey Panorama



Fintech banks
Branchless banking is gaining acceptance

Q: If you were to switch banks, would you consider
a bank with no branch locations?

390

29%

27% North America

16%0

B Would consider
(Would consider/
Would definitely

consider)
18-34 35-55 55+
years old years old years old
(n=940) (n=1560) (n=1346)

2014 Accenture. All rights reserved.



Fintech banks

Marketplace banking: core banking platform + APl layer
+ CRM + KYC + Banking License
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API layer
Connecting to 3rd parties and selecting the
best offer / bidder for each service

Banking License Bank accounts

Customer Credit / Debit
database / CRM cards
KYC
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Fintech banks

Uber is now the largest acquirer of small business bank
accounts in the US today

* 30% of Uber drivers in the US have never had a bank account

* To be a driver on Uber, they need a minimum of a debit card to get
paid

* Uber has had to solve this problem by allowing drivers to sign up for
a bank account as part of the Uber driver application process, in
real-time

The next obvious move is to design day-to-day banking into Uber5s

(including financing cars, leasing, insurance...)



Fintech banks

Banks are frightened by

GAFAs financial power

and brand image

BRANDZ TOP 100 MOST

VALUABLE GLOBAL BRANDS 2015

Brand Category
‘ Technotogy
2 Go gle Technology
5 B® Microsoft Technology
« IBM Technology
. VISA —
GO —F Tolecom Providers
e Tolecom Providers
s (Ceotels Soft Drinks
9 McDonald's Fast Food
0 m Tobacca
n Tencent i Technology
X <7 Retait
« amazoncom Retall
= G EEED Telecom Providers

Brand Value
20155M

246952
173,652
115500
93547
91962
59492
86.009
#3841
61162
60,352
76,577
71121
66,375
62,292
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Authorization

3. Merchant bank
submits the

borizali
request fto Credit
Card Network.
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Vork sends

"' the request fo the
- card Issuer.




